
NY/ DUNEDIN |Ka ReReels
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. ‘London
News
8. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. Talk: "Dealing with
Insect Pests’’
10.20 Devotional Service
11.0 For My Lady: Famous
Opera Houses: Moscow Grand
Opera House
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Organ Interlude
3.16 New Recordings
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4. Children’s session: Big
Brother Bill
460 Round the World with
Father Time: ‘‘Rumpelstiltskin"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.0 Back to Mufti: Pensions
for Servicemen
7.15 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Chief Inspector French’s Cases:
"The Case of the Telephone
Call"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Tommy Handley’s. Half-
Hour: "It’s That Man Again"
8.29 "Dad and Dave"
8.55 Piccadilly Hotel Orchestra,
"Queen of Hearts’
8.68 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 BBC Symphony Orchestra,
Imperial March, Op. 32 (Elgar)
9.29 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams: ‘‘Highroads of Eng-
lish Literature": William Hazlitt
(1778-1830)
9.52 London Symphony Orches-
tra, ,
"Jupiter, The Bringer of Jol-lity" ¢Holst)
10. 0 "Melody Cruise": Dick
Colvin and His Music, featuringMartha Maharey and Julian Lee40.20 Jack Payne and His Band

. .(BBC programme)
10.50 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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p.m. VarletyDinner music
After dinner music
For the Connoisseur
Music by Eric Coates
Dance music
Meditation music
Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Correspondence School ses-
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)5. O Children’s session: "Once
Upon a Time" (final episode)
5.45 Personalities on Parade:
Kay on the keys: Kay Cavendish
at the Piano ;
6. 0 Budget of Sport from the
"Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 After dinner music7.0 Back to Mufti: Pensions
for Servicemen
7.30 From the Studio: James
Duffy (irish tenor)7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Symphonic Programme:
Rhapsody on a Theme of Paga-nini (Rachmaninoff), SérgeiRachmaninofy and the Philadel-
phia Orchestra8.45 Presenting for the FirstTime9.0 Newsreel and War Review
9.30 "Grand City"
9.56 "Out of the Rag Bag"10. 0 Close down

Friday. November 3
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)10..0 Judy and Jane10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Lovemaking, Incorporated2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry~)makers

| 6.15 London News6.30 Blair of the Mounties
7. 0 Back to Mufti — Pensionsfor Servicemen
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Moon Over Africa
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man | Might °*Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Rajah’s Racer
9. 0 The Four Sisters
9.20 Jewels of Destiny10. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Treasure of the Lorelei
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
bg Shopping Reporter sessionMid-day Melody Menu
12:
18 &1.15 p.m. London News
QO Moments of Charm:45 London News
2.15 Lovemaking, Incorporated2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror (Tony)5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 London News
7. 0 Back to Mufti-Pensiorsfor Servicemen
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Moon over Africa
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might HaveMarried
8.20 Susan Lee
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Jewels of Destiny9.30 New Recordings
10. 0 One Man’s Family11. 0 London News

SZB: ine aes
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
4 O Breakfast Club0 Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
11.10 The Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated
30 The Home Service session
O For Ever Young
.30 Celebrity Interlude
.30 Health and Beauty session
0 Children’s session, featur-
ing Around the World with Santa
Claus
6. O Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News
6.30 The Lady
6.45 The Junior Sports session7.0 Back to Mufti: Pensions
for Servicemen :7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)

7.45 The Lady
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 The Man I Might Have Mare

8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. 0 The Four Sisters
9.15 Jewels of Destiny
9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
0. 0 Radio Roundabout
O London News

[478 1310 k.c. 229 m.
, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Radio Sunshine
How Green Was My Valley
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)

12. Lunch hour, tunes
412.156 &1.15 p.m. London News
4. 0 Luncheon melodies
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)
5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 Those You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 The Show of Shows
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Pensions
for Servicemen
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 6 The Man I Might Have Mar-
ried
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Jewels of Destiny
40.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)
41. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner Music6.15 London News
7.16 Bits of Life
7.30 The Man I Might Have
Married
. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Susan Lee
8.35 Variety
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Jewels of Destiny
9.40 Preview of the week-end
sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

GOING
BALD?
I6Youaregoingbaldor suffer from dry
scalp. Ifyourhair isscan(Y falling orbrittle.oryourscalp
fcelsdryandtight,a
goodmassage with RENAIR POMAdEwill be 4 great benefit. Don ( keep
Puttingoff chedaywhenYouareg0"
ing [0 dosomething about it. Start
todaywith

RENAIR Pomade
Price 6/ per Cartor. (Plus Sales Tax)

N.Z: Distributon :
BellProprietary Led: 58-60 QueenStreet,Auckland

ALL STORES
SELL

3}ImsCleate

QUEENBEE
PRtZOE*oon&FOR
FoRNiTURE

RHArmstrong&Co-(NZ:)Ltd
202ThorndonQuay.Wellington:

TOBACCO'If you are fnding 1t. dificult to obtaln
Tobacco, try the following:
RITZ MIXTURE (medium) _1/6 per Oz., 24/- Ib:
SAVILLE MIXTUrE (perfumed)1/7 per Oz.,26/3 Ib.
RHODESIAN BLEND (medium pipe)1/6 per 0z., 24/ Ib.
HAVANA BLEND (highly dlavoured,
mediumpipe)_1/8 per Oz", 28/6 Ib:
GOLDEN ViRGiN| A CIGARETTE
TOBACCO_1/8 per 0z, 24/ Ib:
Take advantage of our Mail order

Service.
(Please add 8d per Ib. for postage)

BOB HAIBIEIS
HAIRDRESSER AND TOBACCONIST,

P.o. Box 441,
67 VIctorIA Street , HAMILTON:


